1
Torque Wrench Guide
Electronic Torque Wrenches, Micrometer Torque Wrenches,
Certified Torque Wrenches and Beam Torque Wrenches
2
SKU # Drive Size Primary Scale Range -
Max Torque

Pliable, elastomer handle grip for superior
comfort and oil and solvent resistance
Stamped scale on beam and
thimble collar for durability
and visibility
Stamped scale on beam
and thimble collar for
durability and visibility
Knurled anodized
aluminum handle for
comfortable grip
�Stamped scale on beam & thimble
collar for durability and visibility
Sku # Description Cert Part #
85171 1/4" Dr 30 – 200 in-lb 120XP Ratchet Head 85171CERT
85060 1/4” Dr 30 – 200 in-lb 85060CERT
85061   3/8” Dr 30 – 250 in-lb 85061CERT
85176 3/8” Dr 10 – 100 ft-lb 120XP Ratchet Head 85176CERT
85062 3/8” Dr 10 – 100 ft-lb 85062CERT
85086 3/8” Dr 5 – 75 ft-lb Flex-Head 85086CERT
85063 1/2" Dr 20 – 150 ft-lb 85063CERT
85181 1/2” Dr 30 – 250 ft-lb 120XP Ratchet Head 85181CERT
85066 1/2" Dr 30 – 250 ft-lb 85066CERT
85087 1/2" Dr 30 – 250 ft-lb Flex Head 85087CERT
85065 3/4" Dr 100 – 600 ft-lb 85065CERT